
W9

W5 W10W1 W3 W12W8W4W2

E3

W7W6

E1

W11 W13 W14 W15

E4E2 E12

W16

E5

N1

E6 E8E7 E11E10E9 E13 E14

E16

E15

N2

N5

N3

N4

W18 W19

W20 W22 W23 W24

E18 E20 E21

S3

S2

E17

W21

S1

S4

2

6

8,5

Sélection PASS -
 Avril 2025

4

4,88

4,2

6 3

5 2

1

15 9

814

413 7

12

11

10

18 vt

5

5

Zone
d'attente et appel

PARKING CANDIDATS

18

PRISE 16A
1P+N+T

PRISE 16A
1P+N+T

PRISE 16A
1P+N+T

PRISE 16A
1P+N+T

Plan général du site
Brest Expo

C:\Users\lmaintier\OneDrive - BREST’AIM\00 - Admin\Brest_expo.jpg

16

17

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
50m

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
25m

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EASYDRAP


